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OURROOMS

GUEST ROOMS

Hilton Prague offers 791 guest rooms
including two Executive floors, suites,
apartments, and Presidential and Royal
suites. Featuring a full selection of facilities
for both business and leisure, allrooms

are decorated in a contemporary style
that reflects the best in Czech design.
Executive rooms offer many special
touches including private Check-Inand
Check-Out, fullaccess to a private internet
room and to the Executive Lounge, where
breakfast and refreshments are served
throughout the day.

+ Guestrooms: 618

« Executive rooms: 141
+ Suites: 30

+ Royal suite:1

« Presidential suite:1

OURFACILITIES

GUEST ROOM FACILITIES

+ 55-inchflat-screen TV
« High speedinternet, WiFi

« Mini-bar and laptop-size safe

- Bedside USB chargers

« Complimentary tea and coffee
making facilities

« Individually controlled air conditioning

« Alarm clock and hairdryer

« Ironing facilities

« Sprinklers

HEALTH CLUB & SPA

2,000 Sqg. M. Hilton Prague health club is
one of the largest in the city and offers
relaxation and wellbeing with the finest
treatments and latest gym equipment.

« Strength and cardio machines

« Aerobics room and squash court

« Summer terrace, sauna and steam room
« Indoor swimming pool

« Hair salon

CASINO ATRIUM

With all the popular casino games from
American Roulette and Blackjack to
Texas Hold'em and a variety of gaming
machines, this is a relaxed and fun place
to spend some time.

LOCATION

Occupying a prime location on the banks
of the Vitava River, our hotel is within easy
walking distance of the city center and
offers excellent transport links. Florenc
metro station is just three minutes away.

MEETINGS AND EVENTS

Hilton Prague offers 38 versatile meeting
rooms and banqueting halls for events

of all sizes. The Congress Hall can
accommodate up to 1,500 delegates,
andthe Grand Ballroom seats up to 650
peoplein stylish surroundings. Enjoy

hi-tech facilities and personalised service.

« Dedicated team to plan and coordinate
events and conferences

+ Business Center offering
high-speed internet and full technical
support, presentation equipment
and secretarial services

« Executive chefs design menus and
provide world-class catering, also for
external functions

« Hilton Honors Loyalty Programme
rewards loyal business travellers with
Honors Points for every meeting
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EAT AND DRINK

ATRIUM RESTAURANT

A modern restaurant accommodating
up to 450 people, offering an all-you-
can-eat breakfast buffet to start your
day. Group bookings can be made for
both lunch and dinner.

CAFE & BISTRO

Open 24 hours, 7 days a week, this smart
restaurant enjoys a spacious locationin
the grand Atrium Lobby and seats up to
150 people. Sample a fine selection of
breakfasts, snacks, and lunch or dinner
options.

THE ABLEBUTCHER

The Able Butcher is the destination

for culinary artistry - an engaging space
where speciality grilled meat, fish and
vegeterian dishes are paired with the
finest wines. A place where all guests
are treated to an exciting gastronomic
experience that willlinger in their minds
long after they have left.

CLOUD 9 SKY BAR & LOUNGE
Enjoy stunning views of the city from
Prague’s first true sky bar located 40
meters above the Vitava River. With
the capacity of 250 people, Cloud 9
offers a wide selection of signature
cocktails and contemporary dishes.

HOP HOUSE

This new bar is a perfect mix of beer

and atmosphere. Taste craft, draft and
bottled beers. There's live sport shown
every day across 6 screens. We are always
mixing up our dishes, bringing you
amodern twist on Czech cuisine.

OUT AND ABOUT
« Charles Bridge

« Old Town Square

« The Astronomical Clock
+ Wenceslas Square

« Prague Castle

« Jewish Quarter

« Lesser Town
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Conference And Event Rooms Capacity Chart

Natural

Cocktail
Cabaret | Boardroom | Daylight

((4)] Classroom | Theatre | Banquet | Reception

Area ‘ Area ‘ SizeLxW xH

Type ‘ Location ‘(Sq. Ft) U-Shape

Congress Hall

Foyer

Congress Hall 2

Congress HallTor 3
Congress Hall Stage
Bohemial1+2+3
Bohemial+2/ Bohemia2+3

Bohemia 1/ Bohemia 2/ Bohemia 3

Amsterdam / Berlin 1/ Berlin 2 / Berlin 3/ Berlin 4
Berlin1+2+3+4

Berlin1+2+3/Berlin2+3+4

Berlin1+2/ Berlin2+3/ Berlin 3+ 4

Dublin

Vienna

Brussels / Budapest / London / Paris

Prague

Warsaw

Ballroom

Foyer

Liben 1+ Liben 2+ Liben 3 + Foyer

Liben1/ Liben 2

Liben 3

Palmovkal1+2+3+4

Palmovka1+2+ 3/ Palmovka2+3+4

Palmovka 1+ 2/ Palmovka 2 + 3/ Palmovka 3 + 4
Palmovka 1/ Palmovka 2 / Palmovka 3 / Palmovka 4
Karlin1+2+3+4

Karlin1+2+3/ Karlin2+3+4

Karlin 1+ 2/ Karlin 2 + 3/ Karlin 3 + 4

Karlin 1/ Karlin 2 / Karlin 3/ Karlin 4

Tyrolka

Florenc 1+ Florenc 2

Florenc 1/ Florenc 2

Danube
Moldau / Rhine / Tiber
Ambassador Suite

Congress Hall
Congress Hall
Congress Hall
Congress Hall
Congress Hall
Muilti
Multi
Muilti

Muilti
Multi
Multi
Multi
Multi
Muilti
Multi
Muilti
Multi

Ballroom
Ballroom
Multi
Multi
Muilti
Multi
Muilti
Multi
Multi
Multi
Multi
Muilti
Multi
Muilti
Multi
Muilti

Multi
Multi
Multi

Lower Lobby
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL

Lobby
L
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Mezzanine
M
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8th Floor
8th
8th
8th

(Sq. M)
12594 170
8159 758
6824 634
2885 268
1938 180
2260 210
1496 139
753 70
646 60
2583 240
1938 180
1292 120
388 36
377 35
366 34
280 26
215 20
5177 481
3455 321
4295 399
560 52
1098 102
4625 408
3469 306
2312 204
156 102
2448 216
1836 162
1224 108
612 54
280 26
1201 106
657 58
549 51
172 16
549 51

278 x 42,4 x 6-7
16 x 46,4 x 2,7
278x228x7
278x98x6
87x144x55
98x236x26
98x155x26
98x76x26

8x77x25
8x302x25
8x226x%x25
8x150x25

53x7x25
76x46x25
46x73%x25
42x63x%x24
55x42x25

326x148x6
24 x134x27
135x24x25
65x8x25
NxN5x25
15%x284x25
125%x223%x25
125x223%x 25
125x14,7x25
99 x227x26
125x15x 25
99x149 x26
99x154 %26
48x55x%x26
172x71x25
129x73%x26

78x74x22
36x46x22
78x74x22

700

350
150

72
48
30

320
25
60
24
42

120
86
64
42
174

120
56
36

108
63

1350

750
300

120
90
50

50
140
120
100

30
20

570
75
80
50
80
260
200
140
80
312
228
138
72
30
140
70

740

400
150

120
80
40

320
170
230
40
70
240
180
120
60
170
120
80
40

80
40

1500
600
600
250

150
100
50

40
160

650
250
250
40
70
280
210
140
70
200
140
100
60
20
120
60

200

120

90

27
27
27

27
27

490

280
105

84
56
28

21

84
63
42

175

42
21
42

64
42
no
84
56
28

56
28




