

Hilton Prague is an award-winning downtown business hotel located in the heart of the Czech capital with four floors of meeting spaces, a large capacity of guest rooms, three restaurants, two bars, and multiple convention and banquet spaces, catering for groups of various sizes from 10 up to 2000 delegates, all in one welcoming, contemporary-design space.

HILTON PRAGUE

Located just 30 minutes away from Vaclav Havel International Airport

prague.hilton.com

Pobrežní 1 | 186 00 Prague 8 | Czech Republic T: +420 224 841 111 | F: +420 224 842 378 E: sales.prague@hilton.com

AT A GLANCE

- Fully renovated in 2020
- Total number of rooms: 791
- 38 meeting rooms, Congress Hall, Grand Ballroom
- More than 4,500 Sq. M of meeting space
- Business Center
- Indoor pool, sauna, spa and fitness center
- 3 restaurants and 2 bars including Cloud 9 Sky Bar & Lounge
- Underground and valet parking
- Limousine service
- Executive Lounge
- Off-site catering service







OUR ROOMS

GUEST ROOMS

Hilton Prague offers 791 guest rooms including two Executive floors, suites, apartments, and Presidential and Royal suites. Featuring a full selection of facilities for both business and leisure, all rooms are decorated in a contemporary style that reflects the best in Czech design. Executive rooms offer many special touches including private Check-In and Check-Out, full access to a private internet room and to the Executive Lounge, where breakfast and refreshments are served throughout the day.

- · Guest rooms: 618
- Executive rooms: 141
- Suites: 30
- Royal suite: 1
- Presidential suite: 1

OUR FACILITIES

GUEST ROOM FACILITIES

- 55-inch flat-screen TV
- · High speed internet, WiFi
- Mini-bar and laptop-size safe
- Bedside USB chargers
- Complimentary tea and coffee making facilities
- Individually controlled air conditioning
- · Alarm clock and hairdryer
- · Ironing facilities
- Sprinklers

HEALTH CLUB & SPA

2,000 Sq. M. Hilton Prague health club is one of the largest in the city and offers relaxation and wellbeing with the finest treatments and latest gym equipment.

- Strength and cardio machines
- · Aerobics room and squash court
- Summer terrace, sauna and steam room
- Indoor swimming pool
- Hair salon

CASINO ATRIUM

With all the popular casino games from American Roulette and Blackjack to Texas Hold'em and a variety of gaming machines, this is a relaxed and fun place to spend some time.

LOCATION

Occupying a prime location on the banks of the VItava River, our hotel is within easy walking distance of the city center and offers excellent transport links. Florenc metro station is just three minutes away.



MEETINGS AND EVENTS

Hilton Prague offers 38 versatile meeting rooms and banqueting halls for events of all sizes. The Congress Hall can accommodate up to 1,500 delegates, and the Grand Ballroom seats up to 650 people in stylish surroundings. Enjoy hi-tech facilities and personalised service.

- Dedicated team to plan and coordinate events and conferences
- Business Center offering high-speed internet and full technical support, presentation equipment and secretarial services
- Executive chefs design menus and provide world-class catering, also for external functions
- Hilton Honors Loyalty Programme rewards loyal business travellers with Honors Points for every meeting





EAT AND DRINK

ATRIUM RESTAURANT

A modern restaurant accommodating up to 450 people, offering an all-you-can-eat breakfast buffet to start your day. Group bookings can be made for both lunch and dinner.

CAFÉ & BISTRO

Open 24 hours, 7 days a week, this smart restaurant enjoys a spacious location in the grand Atrium Lobby and seats up to 150 people. Sample a fine selection of breakfasts, snacks, and lunch or dinner ontions

THE ABLE BUTCHER

The Able Butcher is the destination for culinary artistry - an engaging space where speciality grilled meat, fish and vegeterian dishes are paired with the finest wines. A place where all guests are treated to an exciting gastronomic experience that will linger in their minds long after they have left.

CLOUD 9 SKY BAR & LOUNGE

Enjoy stunning views of the city from Prague's first true sky bar located 40 meters above the Vltava River. With the capacity of 250 people, Cloud 9 offers a wide selection of signature cocktails and contemporary dishes.

HOP HOUSE

This new bar is a perfect mix of beer and atmosphere. Taste craft, draft and bottled beers. There's live sport shown every day across 6 screens. We are always mixing up our dishes, bringing you a modern twist on Czech cuisine.



OUT AND ABOUT

- Charles Bridge
- Old Town Square
- The Astronomical Clock
- Wenceslas Square
- Prague Castle
- Jewish Quarter
- Lesser Town



Conference And Event Rooms Capacity Chart

Name	Туре	Location	Area (Sq. Ft)	Area (Sq. M)	Size L x W x H (M)	Classroom	Theatre	Banquet	Cocktail Reception	U-Shape	Cabaret	Boardroom	Natural Daylight
		Lower Lobby											
Congress Hall	Congress Hall	LL	12594	1170	27,8 x 42,4 x 6-7	700	1350	740	1500	200	490	-	-
Foyer	Congress Hall	LL	8159	758	16 x 46,4 x 2,7	-	-	-	600	-	-	-	•
Congress Hall 2	Congress Hall	LL	6824	634	27,8 x 22,8 x 7	350	750	400	600	120	280	80	-
Congress Hall 1 or 3	Congress Hall	LL	2885	268	27,8 x 9,8 x 6	150	300	150	250	75	105	80	-
Congress Hall Stage	Congress Hall	LL	1938	180	8,7 x 14,4 x 5,5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Bohemia 1 + 2 + 3	Multi	LL	2260	210	9,8 x 23,6 x 2,6	72	120	120	150	48	84	-	-
Bohemia 1 + 2 / Bohemia 2 + 3	Multi	LL	1496	139	9,8 x 15,5 x 2,6	48	90	80	100	32	56	34	-
Bohemia 1 / Bohemia 2 / Bohemia 3	Multi	LL	753	70	9,8 x 7,6 x 2,6	30	50	40	50	18	28	18	-
		Lobby											
Amsterdam / Berlin 1 / Berlin 2 / Berlin 3 / Berlin 4	Multi	L	646	60	8 x 7,7 x 2,5	24	50	-	40	18	21	14	-
Berlin 1 + 2 + 3 + 4	Multi	L	2583	240	8 x 30,2 x 2,5	72	140	-	160	-	84		-
Berlin 1 + 2 + 3 / Berlin 2 + 3 + 4	Multi	L	1938	180	8 x 22,6 x 2,5	60	120	-	120	-	63	28	-
Berlin 1 + 2 / Berlin 2 + 3 / Berlin 3 + 4	Multi	L	1292	120	8 x 15,0 x 2,5	48	100	-	80	-	42	28	-
Dublin	Multi	L	388	36	5,3 x 7 x 2,5	-	-	-	-	-	-	12	•
Vienna	Multi	L	377	35	7,6 x 4,6 x 2,5	12	30	-	25	12	-	14	-
Brussels / Budapest / London / Paris	Multi	L	366	34	4,6 x 7,3 x 2,5	12	20	-	15	12	-	14	•
Prague	Multi	L	280	26	4,2 x 6,3 x 2,4	-	-	-	-	-	-	12	•
Warsaw	Multi	L	215	20	5,5 x 4,2 x 2,5	-	10	-	10	-	-	6	•
		Mezzanine											
Ballroom	Ballroom	М	5177	481	32,6 x 14,8 x 6	320	570	320	650	90	175	120	•
Foyer	Ballroom	М	3455	321	24 x 13,4 x 2,7	25	75	170	250	-	-	-	•
Liben 1 + Liben 2 + Liben 3 + Foyer	Multi	М	4295	399	13,5 x 24 x 2,5	60	80	230	250	27	42	24	•
Liben 1 / Liben 2	Multi	М	560	52	6,5 x 8 x 2,5	24	50	40	40	27	21	14	•
Liben 3	Multi	М	1098	102	11 x 11,5 x 2,5	42	80	70	70	27	42	30	•
Palmovka 1 + 2 + 3 + 4	Multi	М	4625	408	15 x 28,4 x 2,5	120	260	240	280	-	-	-	•
Palmovka 1 + 2 + 3/ Palmovka 2 + 3 + 4	Multi	М	3469	306	12,5 x 22,3 x 2,5	86	200	180	210	-	-	-	•
Palmovka 1 + 2 / Palmovka 2 + 3 / Palmovka 3 + 4	Multi	М	2312	204	12,5 x 22,3 x 2,5	64	140	120	140	27	64	30	•
Palmovka 1 / Palmovka 2 / Palmovka 3 / Palmovka 4	Multi	М	1156	102	12,5 x 14,7 x 2,5	42	80	60	70	27	42	30	•
Karlin 1 + 2 + 3 + 4	Multi	М	2448	216	9,9 x 22,7 x 2,6	174	312	170	200	-	119	-	•
Karlin 1 + 2 + 3 / Karlin 2 + 3 + 4	Multi	М	1836	162	12,5 x 15 x 2,5	120	228	120	140	-	84	-	•
Karlin 1 + 2 / Karlin 2 + 3 / Karlin 3 + 4	Multi	М	1224	108	9,9 x 14,9 x 2,6	56	138	80	100	-	56	-	•
Karlin 1 / Karlin 2 / Karlin 3 / Karlin 4	Multi	М	612	54	9,9 x 15,4 x 2,6	36	72	40	60	21	28	18	•
Tyrolka	Multi	М	280	26	4,8 x 5,5 x 2,6	18	30	10	20	15	-	12	-
Florenc 1 + Florenc 2	Multi	М	1201	106	17,2 x 7,1 x 2,5	108	140	80	120	-	56	-	•
Florenc 1/ Florenc 2	Multi	М	657	58	12,9 x 7,3 x 2,6	63	70	40	60	27	28	24	•
		8th Floor											
Danube	Multi	8th	549	51	7,8 x 7,4 x 2,2	_	-	_	-	-	-	14	•
Moldau / Rhine / Tiber	Multi	8th	172	16	3,6 x 4,6 x 2,2	_	-	_	-	-	-	4	-
Ambassador Suite	Multi	8th	549	51	7,8 x 7,4 x 2,2	_	_	_	_	-	-	10	•